MUNICIPIO
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui

BENEFICIO EVENTUAL EMERGENCIAL

NOME COMPLETO
ALEXSANDRA DE AGUIAR LISBOA
AMELIA SAW
ANDRE BONIFACIO QUEIROZ SILVA
ANDREIA NONATO MORAS
ANDRELINA MARTINS DE MATOS
ANGELINA MARIA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
BRUNA PEREIRA DA LUZ
CARLOS ALBERTO ALVES DA SILVA
CELIA MARIA FERREIRA LIMA
CREUZA MARIA DE BARROS FRANCISCATTI
DARKYANNE SARAIVA SILVA
DUANE DE PAULA FERNANDES TRAJANO
ELIANE ROSA ANGELO
ELIENE MARCELINO DOS SANTOS
ELIETE BERNADO CAMPOS
ELISIANA GOMES DE SOUZA
ELIZANGELA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA SANTOS
EUNICE MARQUES DA SILVA
EVANILDA MARQUES DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA GABRET HENCLKE
FRANCISLEIA SIMAO VERA
GENI SALETE GUESSER ARAUJO
GISLAINE MEDEIROS RAMOS DE SANTANA
GRACIETE CORREA LIMA
GRACILETE DE AZEVEDO GOMES
GRACY FERREIRA MARQUES
IOLANDA VENTURA ALVES STRUTZ
IRIENE SANTOS AZEVEDO
JANEIA RABELO DE OLIVEIRA
JOACI LOPES SOARES
JOANA DA SILVA PEREIRA
JOCILENE BONIFACIO CABRAL DE SOUZA
JOSE PINTO NOGUEIRA
JUCINEIDE DE AQUINO MARQUES
JULIANI DA SILVA
KARINA APARECIDA BISSOLI
KEULIANE DA SIVA NOGUEIRA
LEOMAR FRANCISCO DA SILVA
LEONICIO DE ADAO OLIVEIRA
LILOMAR MIRANDA RODRIGUES
LUCINEIA CARDOSO CRONEMBAUER
LUZINEIDE MARIA BISPO
MAELY PEREIRA MORAES
MANOEL PAULINO DA SILVA
MARCOS LEOPOLDO DO PRADO
MARIA ANTONIA LIMA MANHUARI

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

16/12/1978
12/06/1969
10/09/1958
30/06/1988
09/08/1994
27/02/1988
14/09/1994
23/04/1948
03/08/1982
27/02/1961
28/12/1995
15/01/1996
21/01/1978
17/11/1982
25/05/1967
19/05/1985
05/04/1982
07/04/1985
18/04/1988
17/04/2002
05/09/1980
17/04/1968
07/11/1981
13/06/1979
05/03/1969
24/10/1986
20/10/1978
02/09/1982
18/10/1981
06/01/1953
28/02/1967
26/01/1981
25/10/1950
16/10/1992
15/09/1961
25/11/1994
29/08/1999
24/07/1971
01/11/1947
16/03/1985
09/10/1995
05/03/1980
08/10/1996
19/03/1940
18/07/1979
15/10/1975



Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui
Apui

MARIA ANTONIA PEREIRA

MARIA APARECIDA BELFORT NOGUEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA LOPOLDINA
MARIA DA PENHA ONOFRE

MARIA DAS GRACAS DA CONCEICAO
MARIA DAS GRACAS MENDES DA SILVA
MARIA DE MENEZES DA SILVA

MARIA DO CARMO DA SILVA

MARIA LUCIA MIRANDA PEREIRA
MARIA ONEIDE GOMES DOS REIS
MARIA RIBEIRO DE SOUSA

MARILZA GONZAGA DA SILVA
MIRIAM PANTOJA BARROS

NEUZA HUVER DA SILVA

OLECI PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

ONELIA DA SILVA PAES

OZIETE DE FRANCA CORDEIRO
RAIMUNDA ALFREDO DA SILVA
REINALDO PINTO DOS SANTOS
RENATA INACIO GONCALVES PRATES
RONALDO CORDOVA PASSOS
ROSANA DIVINA MATA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
ROSANGELA SANTOS SILVA

ROSELI MARIA FORMENTINI
ROSENILA PEREIRA

ROSINEIDE NEVES FERNANDES

RUBIA PEREIRA SANTOS SILVA
SIDINEIA SANTOS DE FREITAS SANTOS
SONELI DE OLIVEIRA

SUELI BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA

SUSANA MARTINS DUARTE DA SILVA
SUZINEIDE NOGUEIRA PINHEIRO
TATIANA SODRE LOBATO

VANDO MARQUES NOGUEIRA
VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
ZENEIDE MONTEIRO DE MELO

27/07/1978
25/05/1976
01/01/1985
16/10/1969
25/02/1982
26/04/1972
04/04/1991
11/03/1965
29/07/1977
01/10/1979
15/01/1958
06/04/1979
03/07/1984
08/07/1970
13/02/1972
02/03/1988
14/07/1982
05/04/1970
12/09/1941
22/08/1995
30/01/1979
09/09/1969
29/09/1979
16/07/1974
02/01/1977
20/01/1986
22/04/1987
24/12/1982
15/03/1979
22/07/1973
06/05/1976
11/06/1969
23/12/1995
30/07/1989
10/11/1998
02/09/1977



